Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Wrankmore - (1181638) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.12
1:20.13
1:20.54
1:20.85
1:21.26
1:25.00
1:26.12
1:26.31
1:28.89
1:29.43
1:31.46
1:33.69
1:36.27
1:36.44
1:36.55
1:36.75
1:37.96
1:39.69
1:39.70
1:42.26
1:43.59
1:43.93
1:45.18
1:53.47

1:57.35
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Date

23/05/21
01/11/20
13/11/21
14/03/20
16/02/20
30/09/19
02/06/19
20/07/19
17/02/19
21/07/18
03/12/17
22/07117
19/02/17
01/07/17
07/01/17
17/09/17
03/07/16
24/09/16
13/11/16
05/06/16
20/11/16
14/02/16
26/06/16
19/04/15
06/10/14

Meet

Fareham Nomads

Fareham Nomads

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships 2019
Salisbury Stingrays June 2019 Level 3 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017
Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Venue

Mountbatten
Mountbatten Centre
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Five Rivers LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterloovillle
Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Salisbury

Fareham
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Club Swam Under Level

0

0

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4

2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

2

3

4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.54
1:20.12
1:20.13
1:20.85
1:21.26
1:25.00
1:26.31
1:26.12
1:28.89
1:29.43
1:31.46
1:36.75
1:33.69
1:36.44
1:36.27
1:36.55
1:43.59
1:39.70
1:39.69
1:37.96
1:45.18
1:42.26
1:43.93
1:53.47

1:57.35
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Date

13/11/21
23/05/21
01/11/20
14/03/20
16/02/20
30/09/19
20/07/19
02/06/19
17/02/19
21/07/18
03/12/17
17/09/17
22/07/17
01/07/17
19/02/17
07/01/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
24/09/16
03/07/16
26/06/16
05/06/16
14/02/16
19/04/15
06/10/14

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Fareham Nomads

Fareham Nomads

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Salisbury Stingrays June 2019 Level 3 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Venue
Bognor Regis
Mountbatten
Mountbatten Centre
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Five Rivers LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterloovillle
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Salisbury

Fareham

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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